
Maggiora 2T Trophy

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Under 45 - Gara 1

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 21 PAULIN G. 14:03.939
Tempo gara

1 1:59.527 + 00.-001 10:51:30.532  48,792

2 2:00.099 + 00.571 10:53:30.631  48,560

2 2:00.099 + 00.571 10:53:30.631  0,000

3 2:00.279 + 00.751 10:55:31.120  48,487

4 2:00.657 + 01.129 10:57:31.777  48,335

5 2:02.076 + 02.548 10:59:33.853  47,774

5 2:02.076 + 02.548 10:59:33.853  0,000

6 2:01.360 + 01.832 11:01:35.416  48,055

7 1:59.528 --------- 11:03:34.944  48,792

 Po. 2 - # 377 POURCEL C. + 02.689
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.590 + 02.703 10:51:32.595  47,964

2 2:01.350 + 02.463 10:53:33.945  48,059

3 2:00.640 + 01.753 10:55:34.585  48,342

4 2:03.097 + 04.210 10:57:37.682  47,377

5 2:00.673 + 01.786 10:59:38.355  48,329

6 1:58.887 --------- 11:01:37.242  49,055

7 2:00.391 + 01.504 11:03:37.633  48,442

 Po. 3 - # 941 PELLEGRINI A. + 1:00.439
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.232 + 01.612 10:51:39.237  45,480

2 2:06.620 --------- 10:53:45.857  46,059

3 2:06.967 + 00.347 10:55:52.824  45,933

4 2:07.787 + 01.167 10:58:00.611  45,638

5 2:10.251 + 03.631 11:00:10.862  44,775

6 2:10.004 + 03.384 11:02:20.866  44,860

7 2:14.517 + 07.897 11:04:35.383  43,355

 Po. 4 - # 160 ANDRESSI S. + 1:10.713
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.930 + 03.274 10:51:41.935  44,543

2 2:10.452 + 02.796 10:53:52.387  44,706

3 2:07.656 --------- 10:56:00.043  45,685

4 2:08.744 + 01.088 10:58:08.787  45,299

5 2:12.000 + 04.344 11:00:20.787  44,182

6 2:11.410 + 03.754 11:02:32.197  44,380

7 2:13.460 + 05.804 11:04:45.657  43,698

 Po. 5 - # 84 STORTI A. + 2:07.533
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.734 + -07.-971 10:51:38.739  45,657

2 2:15.705 --------- 10:53:54.444  42,976

3 2:19.231 + 03.526 10:56:13.675  41,887

4 2:17.251 + 01.546 10:58:30.926  42,491

5 2:18.056 + 02.351 11:00:48.982  42,244

6 2:24.155 + 08.450 11:03:13.137  40,456

7 2:29.340 + 13.635 11:05:42.477  39,052

 Po. 6 - # 19 ROSSI D. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.726 + 02.997 10:51:51.731  41,442

2 2:20.191 + 01.462 10:54:11.922  41,600

3 2:18.746 + 00.017 10:56:30.668  42,034

4 2:18.729 --------- 10:58:49.397  42,039

5 2:21.596 + 02.867 11:01:10.993  41,188

6 2:28.917 + 10.188 11:03:39.910  39,163

 Po. 7 - # 119 KARST J. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:27.969 + 07.544 10:51:58.974  39,414

2 2:23.216 + 02.791 10:54:22.190  40,722

3 2:20.752 + 00.327 10:56:42.942  41,435

4 2:21.010 + 00.585 10:59:03.952  41,359

5 2:21.955 + 01.530 11:01:25.907  41,083

6 2:20.425 --------- 11:03:46.332  41,531

 Po. 8 - # 233 TOMASELLO F. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.171 + 01.288 10:51:54.176  40,735

2 2:25.790 + 03.907 10:54:19.966  40,003

3 2:21.883 --------- 10:56:41.849  41,104

4 2:23.073 + 01.190 10:59:04.922  40,762

5 2:22.320 + 00.437 11:01:27.242  40,978

6 2:24.706 + 02.823 11:03:51.948  40,302

 Po. 9 - # 747 DELNEVO A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:31.974 + 10.671 10:52:02.979  38,375

2 2:25.542 + 04.239 10:54:28.521  40,071

3 2:21.303 --------- 10:56:49.824  41,273

4 2:21.626 + 00.323 10:59:11.450  41,179

5 2:26.008 + 04.705 11:01:37.458  39,943

6 2:23.412 + 02.109 11:04:00.870  40,666

 Po. 10 - # 956 SANTAGA' M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.358 + 02.943 10:51:53.363  40,967

2 2:44.500 + 25.085 10:54:37.863  35,453

3 2:22.600 + 03.185 10:57:00.463  40,898

4 2:21.311 + 01.896 10:59:21.774  41,271

5 2:22.313 + 02.898 11:01:44.087  40,980

6 2:19.415 --------- 11:04:03.502  41,832

 Po. 11 - # 132 GIGNOUX B. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:29.716 + 01.898 10:52:00.721  38,954

2 2:34.857 + 07.039 10:54:35.578  37,661

3 2:34.386 + 06.568 10:57:09.964  37,775

4 2:34.379 + 06.561 10:59:44.343  37,777

5 2:27.818 --------- 11:02:12.161  39,454

6 2:30.510 + 02.692 11:04:42.671  38,748

 Po. 12 - # 835 BORISTENE M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:39.469 + 08.724 10:52:10.474  36,571

2 2:36.377 + 05.632 10:54:46.851  37,294

3 2:32.392 + 01.647 10:57:19.243  38,270

4 2:30.745 --------- 10:59:49.988  38,688

5 2:32.283 + 01.538 11:02:22.271  38,297

6 2:32.871 + 02.126 11:04:55.142  38,150

 Po. 13 - # 166 TRINCUCCI J. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:50.336 + 20.145 10:52:21.341  34,238

2 2:35.400 + 05.209 10:54:56.741  37,529

3 2:34.106 + 03.915 10:57:30.847  37,844

4 2:31.985 + 01.794 11:00:02.832  38,372

5 2:32.868 + 02.677 11:02:35.700  38,151

6 2:30.191 --------- 11:05:05.891  38,831

 Po. 14 - # 223 AMATO V. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:52.703 + 22.965 10:52:23.708  33,769

2 2:30.122 + 00.384 10:54:53.830  38,848

3 2:29.738 --------- 10:57:23.568  38,948

4 2:30.886 + 01.148 10:59:54.454  38,652

5 2:52.484 + 22.746 11:02:46.938  33,812

6 2:32.438 + 02.700 11:05:19.376  38,258

Fastest lap: 1:58.887 
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 Po. 15 - # 335 GARCIA TONY T. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:45.601 + 09.016 10:52:16.606  35,217

2 2:36.585 --------- 10:54:53.191  37,245

3 2:51.142 + 14.557 10:57:44.333  34,077

4 2:43.676 + 07.091 11:00:28.009  35,631

5 2:49.304 + 12.719 11:03:17.313  34,447

6 2:44.061 + 07.476 11:06:01.374  35,548

 Po. 16 - # 133 SANGUINETI M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 3:06.183 + 27.464 10:52:37.188  31,324

2 2:38.719 --------- 10:55:15.907  36,744

3 2:43.083 + 04.364 10:57:58.990  35,761

4 2:40.426 + 01.707 11:00:39.416  36,353

5 2:44.781 + 06.062 11:03:24.197  35,392

6 2:39.871 + 01.152 11:06:04.068  36,479

 Po. 17 - # 437 CAMBIELLI F. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:49.219 + 05.986 10:52:20.224  34,464

2 2:43.233 --------- 10:55:03.457  35,728

3 2:48.065 + 04.832 10:57:51.522  34,701

4 2:50.606 + 07.373 11:00:42.128  34,184

5 2:57.153 + 13.920 11:03:39.281  32,921

 Po. 18 - # 18 PAQUIERO J. + 3 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:57.138 + 06.857 10:52:28.143  32,923

2 2:50.281 --------- 10:55:18.424  34,249

3 3:06.546 + 16.265 10:58:24.970  31,263

4 2:50.915 + 00.634 11:01:15.885  34,122

 Po. 19 - # 325 PICININI M. + 3 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:45.160 + -33.-562 10:52:16.165  35,311

2 6:30.385 + 3:11.663 10:58:46.550  14,939

3 3:23.838 + 05.116 11:02:10.388  28,611

4 3:18.722 --------- 11:05:29.110  29,348

Fastest lap: 1:58.887 
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